
Amount claimed

Amount of   

claim  

Provisional 

admitted

Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

security

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guar- antee

Whether 

related party?

1
Employee Provident Fund 

Organization 
4,45,638.00 4,45,638.00 Operational Claim No No No Nil Nil Nil 0

TOTAL 4,45,638.00 4,45,638.00 Operational Claim 0

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under

verification

Remarks, 

if any

% of Voting share in CoC

N/A

N/A

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

conti- ngent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be

set-off

Annexure-II

Name of the corporate debtor: SHREE GEETA TEXTILES MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN :U17309MP2008PTC020987

Date of commencement of CIRP 13-11-2024  

List of creditors as on:  05-12-2024 (Version 1)

List of Operational creditors (Government Dues)


